
!

ls

A

Q

[

K

K

K

K

 e
ni

L 
 l
i

a
R 
 t

s
a

E

���

���

 
LLIH  TSERC

 
) OM  KEHS  IAT (

 
SSAP NONREV

 
) OL UAT IAP (

)egalliV weN narehtuL
gnuL osT aM(

neusT naS
gnuL osT aM

 
niP magN

 
gnaH ooK esT

neusT naS eeY nuhS
 gnuL osT aM

���

�������

��
�����

 R
E

VI
R 

G
N

U
T 

G
N

���

 
GNUL OST AM

 
AM KEHS

 
lennuT  retaW

�
�

�
�

 
381

 001

������

 
egnaR noitacifissalC uW oL

�����

!

!

!

!

!

l

l

l

l

l

s

A

¸

¸
¸

a

a

a

a

Q

Q

Q Q

)

6

¦

¦

¦
¦

¦

R

p

Ã

Ã

Ã

Ã

Ã

Ã

Ã

Ã
Ã

Ã

Ã

g

h

S

S

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

1

[ [

[

[

[ [

[

[

k

k

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K
K KK

K

K

K
K

K

K

K

k

k

 A9 B01

 01

���

���

����

��

��

���

��

��

���

 
NAHS GNOK GNUF

 
neuY gnusT

 
gnuT uwK

gneL
iasT kehS

 
nisT maK

 
uaT uahC

 
gnoF gnuT

 
neusT kU nuP

 
uA kehS kaP

 
gnaH tiT

 
gnoK niY

 
koK gnoT

gnueH
gnuehS oH

 
gnoK gnuF

��

��

��

��

���

��

��

��

��

���

���

���

��

�
�

�

�
�

�

�����

R
E

VI
R 

E
U

Y 
G

N
U

E
H

S

R
E

VI
R 

E
U

Y 
G

N
U

E
H

S

seR reS retaW hserF
gnuT uwK

��

����
���

����

���

�����

���

��

��

����

����

����

��

��

��

��

���

����

��

�

��

����

����

����

�� ��

��

���

���

 
kraP tocsA

 
skaO layoR ehT

 
nedraG aporuE

 
ognimoD sasaC

 
kraP nirE

 
ecalP nedE

 
81

 
sialaV

nedraG
renroC slliD

 
1 sialaV

 
2 sialaV

���

���

��

 
UAHC  AM  KOL

 
UAH  WAL  IAT

 
YELLAV GNOL

llaH lartsecnA
kehS uK uaH

�����

���

��

��

���

���

 
egdoL ihcnE

 
ellaS aL eD

����

����

���

����

egdoL
reviR saeB

 
stropS ytinummoC

���

����

���

���

�����

 16

 431

 55

 29

 221

 04

 04

 
00

1

 001

 0
01

��

��

�

���

���

�

��

��

��

�

�� 02B

 1

 31A

 4

 1B

 
62A

 7
 11

 5

 6B

 22

 53A

 
81

 92

 82

 33

 
esuoH ronaM

 9

 2

 8

 
91

 63B

 3

 
12

 
6

 18

 
18

 1

 1

 
12

 1

 15

 8

 
1

 10
 1
5

 21

 17

 
10

 
6

 
32

 8

 1
2

 22

 
19

 21
 9

 27  1

 11

 1
6

 1
8

 1

 
16

 23

 50

 2
0

 15

 
3

 1

 
12

 
25

 19

 2
7

 
21

 6

 28
 
11

 
9

 
26

 11

 
22

 9

 
1

 1

 3

 
10

 1

 
1

 1

 35

 1

 3
5

 
18

 8

 5

 30

 22

 1
0

 6

 1
0

 1
8

 1

 
25

 8

 9

 
17

 
1

 
12

 5

���

�����

noitutitsnI
lanoitcerroC uW oL

�
�

�

 e
ni

L 
li

a
R 
t

s
a

E

skroW tnemtaerT retaW
iuhS gnuehS

!
!

!

!

A

A

V

¸

¹

a

a

a

Q

$

)

)

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

66

6

6

5

¶

¦

¦

¦
¦

¦

Z

Z
Z

°

°

p

Ã

Ã

0

0

g

h

h

4

S

<

:

:

:

::

:

:

¯

¯

¯

¯

5

5

1

 

[

[

[

[

[
[

[

[

[

[

[[

[ [

k

K
K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

k

k

k

�
�

�

 
en
iL
 li

a
R t

sa
E

 I
U

H
S 

G
N

U
E

H
S

 9

 9

 A2

���

���

��

��

����

���

���

��

�����

���

for Floodwater
Storage Area

 
topeD suB

skroW tnemtaerT
egaweS

 
gnoL kaP gnusT

neusT
naY gniH

 
neusT ioL iaW

 
gnueH iuhS gnuehS

neusT
muS gnuhC

neusT
gnuehS  oP

neusT
uaH nuM

neusT
kaP gnuehS

 
iaW aK kaH

 
neusT neuY iaT

 
egalliV koK naM  

neusT kaP aH

 
gneL uaT iaT

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

�
�

�

 RE
VI

R 
G

N
UT 

G
N

 R
E

VI
R 
 

G
N

U
E

H
S 
 

K
E

H
S

��

��

���

������

���

�����

����

���

����
�

���

 
etatsE uW kehS oP

 
truoC oP iohC

 
truoC oP kuY

 
ronaM nedE

 
etatsE neuY iohC

 
weivkraP floG

���

 
IUH UW KEHS

�
�

 t
aoM

��

��

es
uo

he
ra

W

yrr
eK

���

��

��

�
�

�
�

�
�

� �
�

���

��

�

�

�

 
1.oN iaK gnuF

 
Pipeline

 Pipeline

���

�
�

��

����

��

����

��

���

������

���

��

��

��

��

��

��

���

�

�

��

��

��

��

�
� �

�

��

�
�

�
� �

�

��

��

���

��

����

��

��

���

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

���

���

���

�
��

��

�
�

�
�

����

�

��

��

��

���

��

��

����

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

��

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

��

����

 
az

al
P 

ob
mu

J

 
az

al
P 

eg
dir

b
ma

C

 1B

 8C

ert
ne

C
hc

eT
 i

H

 21A 8
 6

 .t
nI 
th

gi
L 

ylr
aE

 7

 8B

 
egdoL gnilnaF

esuoH rethgualS
iuhS gnuehS

 1
4
0  1
0
7

 
9

 2

 7
1

 2

 6
8

 15

 2
5

 21

 1
8

 1
9

 
8
4  5
3

 6

 

 

!

!

!

%

6

<
<< <

< <

<
< <

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<
<

<

<

<

<
<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

,

: :

%

 �����

 
tuokooL eriF

<<
<

<
< <

<< <

<<
<<

< <
<<

<
<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<
<

<

<

:

��������

������

��
FUNG KONG

���
HO SHEUNG HEUNG

��
KWU TUNG ��

YIN KONG

�
�

�
E
A
S
T
 
R
A
I
L

LINE��
LONG VALLEY

��� KWU TUNG ROAD

LOK MA CHAU SPUR LI
NE

PAK SHEK AU INTERCHANGE

LOK MA CHAU SPUR LINEPAK SHEK AU ����������
PROPOSED PO SHEK WU ROAD FLYOVER

����������

OF FANLING HIGHWAY
PROPOSED IMPROVEMENT WORKS

�
�

�
SH

EU
NG

YUE
RIV

ER

�����

��� LOCATION PLAN

�
�

�
N

G
 
T

U
N

G
 

R
I
V
E

R

���
MA TSO LUNG

��� (�������)
���������������������������� -
�������828CL�

LAYOUT PLAN (KWU TUNG NORTH NEW DEVELOPMENT AREA)
REMAINING PHASE OF SITE FORMATION AND ENGINEEREING INFRASTRUCTURE WORKS AT KWU TUNG NORTH NEW DEVELOPMENT AREA AND FANLING NORTH NEW DEVELOPMENT AREA - 
PWP ITEM NO. 828CL

LEGEND:

��

���������

������������������
�������747CL��759CL�-�������

NEW DEVELOPMENT AREA
BOUNDARY OF KWU TUNG NORTH 

FANLING NORTH NEW DEVELOPMENT AREA
DEVELOPMENT AT KWU TUNG NORTH AND 
ADVANCE WORKS AND FIRST STAGE WORKS FOR 
PWP ITEM NOS. 747CL & 759CL-

�����������

ASSOCIATED WORKS AREA
PROPOSED ROAD SCHEME AND 

���������������

ASSOCIATED INFRASTRUCTURE WORKS AREA
PROPOSED SITE FORMATION SCHEME AND 

�������
PROPOSED KWU TUNG INTERCHANGE

��P2�����

NORTH ROUNDABOUT
PROPOSED ROAD P2

��P2�����

SOUTH ROUNDABOUT
PROPOSED ROAD P2

����(���)

(CHAU TAU)
CASTLE PEAK ROAD

����
FANLING HIGHWAY

SHEUNG SHUI

LOK MA CHAU

SHEUNG SHUI

LOK MA CHAU

SHEUNG SHUI
��

���
LOK MA CHAU

NEW DEVELOPMENT AREA
KWU TUNG NORTH

�������
��

FANLING

������

RETENTION FACILITIES
PROPOSED FLOOD

�����������

FOR LIVESTOCK FARMS
A MULTI-STOREY BUILDING
SITE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF

A3 420MM X 297MMR:\Drawing\CSWP\KFN\DRAWING_NDO\CDNKFNZ0415_KTN_E8\CDNKFNZ0415.dgn

附件 1     ENCLOSURE 1


